

2019-04 CONCRETE PATCH PROJECT Schedule of Prices	LALONDE CONTRACTORS INC	J&A POHL INC	DC BURBACH INC	ZENITH TECH INC	MILWAUKEE GENERAL INC
	1608 LINCOLN AVE	17080 PHEASANT DR	W228 N2762 DUPLAINVILLE RD	N6 W23673	4580 S. 13TH ST
	WAUKESHA, WI 53186	BROOKFIELD, WI 53005	WAUKESHA, WI 53186	WAUKESHA, WI 53187	MILWAUKEE, WI 53221

GENERAL ITEMS													
Item #	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Furnish, Install, & Maintain Inlet Protection	14	EA	\$ 55.40	\$ 775.60	\$ 50.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 53.50	\$ 749.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 1,330.00
2	Furnish Sawcut	3,465	LF	\$ 1.70	\$ 5,890.50	\$ 1.60	\$ 5,544.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,930.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 5,890.50	\$ 1.80	\$ 6,237.00
3	Furnish Excavation Below Subgrade	50	CY	\$ 55.80	\$ 2,790.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 64.90	\$ 3,245.00
4	Remove & Replace 15"-21" Curb & Gutter	200	LF	\$ 41.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 39.50	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 45.80	\$ 9,160.00
5	Remove & Replace 24"-30" Curb & Gutter	800	LF	\$ 36.27	\$ 29,016.00	\$ 32.20	\$ 25,760.00	\$ 41.25	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 43.20	\$ 34,560.00	\$ 45.80	\$ 36,640.00
6	Furnish & Place 5" Concrete Sidewalk (w/ 2" Leveling Course)	80	SF	\$ 13.05	\$ 1,044.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 9.60	\$ 768.00	\$ 9.80	\$ 784.00
7	Furnish & Install Barrier-Curb	50	LF	\$ 36.38	\$ 1,819.00	\$ 27.85	\$ 1,392.50	\$ 28.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 43.80	\$ 2,190.00	\$ 55.45	\$ 2,772.50
8	Remove & Replace 7" Driveway Apron	17	SY	\$ 94.58	\$ 1,607.86	\$ 64.75	\$ 1,100.75	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 93.50	\$ 1,589.50	\$ 91.20	\$ 1,550.40
9	Remove & Replace 7" Concrete Pavement (w/4" Leveling Course)	1,940	SY	\$ 47.81	\$ 92,751.40	\$ 55.32	\$ 107,320.80	\$ 55.00	\$ 106,700.00	\$ 76.40	\$ 148,216.00	\$ 77.85	\$ 151,029.00
10	Remove & Replace 8" Concrete Pavement (w/4" Leveling Course)	57	SY	\$ 60.36	\$ 3,440.52	\$ 63.28	\$ 3,606.96	\$ 66.20	\$ 3,773.40	\$ 98.20	\$ 5,597.40	\$ 81.20	\$ 4,628.40
11	Remove & Replace 9" Doweled Concrete Pavement (w/4" Leveling Course) (7-Bag)	1,825	SY	\$ 60.60	\$ 110,595.00	\$ 70.25	\$ 128,206.25	\$ 74.45	\$ 135,871.25	\$ 75.80	\$ 138,335.00	\$ 85.60	\$ 156,220.00
12	Furnish & Install Concrete Plow Nose	1	LS	\$ 1,290.61	\$ 1,290.61	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
13	Furnish & Install Tie Bars	1,425	EA	\$ 7.00	\$ 9,975.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,125.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 7,837.50	\$ 12.10	\$ 17,242.50	\$ 8.90	\$ 12,682.50
14	Furnish & Install 1/2" Felt	80	LF	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.80	\$ 1.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 40.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 96.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 80.00
15	Remove Hard Surface & Install 4" Topsoil and Sod	83	SY	\$ 22.87	\$ 1,898.21	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,905.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,150.00	\$ 42.65	\$ 3,539.95	\$ 33.00	\$ 2,739.00
16	Furnish & Place Linsced Oil Cure	250	GAL	\$ 0.01	\$ 2.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 23.60	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 2,250.00
17	Furnish Asphalt Patch	6	SY	\$ 116.00	\$ 696.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 660.00
18	Furnish, Install & Maintain Traffic Control	23	EA	\$ 224.90	\$ 5,172.70	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 7,130.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 21,850.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 12,075.00
19	Furnish, Install, & Maintain Traffic Control - College Avenue	1	LS	\$ 11,588.62	\$ 11,588.62	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,365.00	\$ 1,365.00	\$ 8,925.00	\$ 8,925.00
20	Furnish, Install, & Maintain Traffic Control - Nicholson Avenue	1	LS	\$ 1,233.95	\$ 1,233.95	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00
21	Furnish, Install, & Maintain Traffic Control - Layton Avenue	1	LS	\$ 1,278.08	\$ 1,278.08	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00
Sub Total General Items (1-21)					\$ 291,066.35	SUM	\$ 301,241.26	SUM	\$ 336,532.15	SUM	\$ 409,803.85	SUM	\$ 418,207.80

TOTALS						
(1-21)	TOTAL GENERAL ITEMS	\$ 291,066.35	\$ 301,241.26	\$ 336,532.15	\$ 409,803.85	\$ 418,207.80
	BID TOTAL	\$ 291,066.35	\$ 301,241.26	\$ 336,532.15	\$ 409,803.85	\$ 418,207.80
	CONTINGENCY	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
	PROJECT TOTAL	\$ 306,066.35	\$ 316,241.26	\$ 351,532.15	\$ 424,803.85	\$ 433,207.80